
Monday, April 1 
Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 2 
Spring Break 

Wednesday, April 3 
Spring Break 

Thursday, April 4 
Spring Break 

Friday, April 5 
Spring Break 

Monday, April 8 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Baked Beans 
French Fries 

Veggie Dippers 
Fruit 

Tuesday, April 9 
Cowboy Nachos 

Salsa/Cheese 
Black Beans 

Corn 
Fruit 

Wednesday, April 10 
Chicken Sandwich 

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles 
Veggie Dippers 

French Fries 
Fruit 

Thursday, April 11 
General Tso’s Chicken w/Rice 

Spring Roll 
Broccoli 

Fruit 

Friday, April 12 
Pizza Variety 
Garden Salad 

Corn 
Fruit 

SCMS & 5GA 

 

Daily Options: 
PBJ Sandwich, 
String Cheese  

Daily Fruit/Veggie Choices 
or 

Protein Power Pack 
with Yogurt, 

String Cheese, 
Grain, & Daily 

Fruit/Veggie Choices 
or 

Chef Salad w/Protein, Grain 
& Daily Fruit/Veggie Choices 

   
All meals include milk choice: 

Fat Free Flavored, 
Skim, and 1% milk 

 
 Harvest of the Month 

Strawberries 
  

 

Market conditions, delivery, and availability of food may require 

changes in menu. 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 



Monday, April 15 
Chili w/ Baked Potato 

Breadstick 
Veggie Dippers 

Fruit 

Tuesday, April 16 
Walking Taco 

w/Salsa, Lettuce/Cheese 
Corn & Black Beans 

Fruit 

Wednesday, April 17 

Brunch for Lunch 

Thursday, April 18 
Chicken Strip Basket w/ Biscuit 

Green Beans 
Roasted  Potatoes 

Fruit 

Friday, April 19 
Pizza Variety 
Garden Salad 

Corn 
Fruit 

Monday, April 22 
Cheeseburger 
Baked Beans 

Tator Tots 
Veggie Dippers 

Fruit 

Tuesday, April 23 
Country Fried Steak w/Gravy & Biscuit 

Mashed Potatoes 
English Peas 

Fruit 

Wednesday, April 24 
Spaghetti/w Meat Sauce 

Garlic Knot 
Glazed Carrots 

Fruit 

Thursday, April 25 

Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Scoops 

Veggie Dippers 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Friday, April 26 
Pizza Variety 
Garden Salad 

Corn 
Fruit 

Monday, April 29 
Hot Dog 

Tator Tots 
Baked Beans 

Fruit 

Tuesday, April 30 
Cowboy Nachos 

Salsa/Cheese 
Black Beans 

Corn 
Fruit 


